
RUSSO PLUMBING CONTRACTORS

Corrine Carozis

400 Guest Ave

Swedesboro, NJ 08085

accounting@russoplumbing



THE COMMON WEALTH GROUP 
LLC

Sheldene Millington

1062 Livingston Ave Unit 7414

North Brunswick, NJ 08902

thecommonwealthgroupllc@gmail.com



MOBLA CONSTRUCTION 

Michelle Altamura

392 Liberty Street

Little Ferry, NJ 07643

michelle@molbaconstruction.com



BAI LAR INTERIOR SERVICES

Stephanie Quinn

544 New Brunswick Ave

Fords, NJ 08863

www.Bailarinteriors.com



SOUTH JERSEY PAINT AND GLASS

Lauren Mufalli and Bill Scull

3278 S West Blvd

Vineland, NJ 08360

www.sjglassanddoor.com



KAVI CONSTRUCTION 

Caroline Auwater

50 S Egg Harbor Rd Suite 106

Berlin, NJ 08089

carolineauwarter@gmail.com



FINAL TOUCH CONSTRUCTION 
LLC

Shanteau McFadden

64 Brunswick Street

Newark, NJ 07114

www.finaltouchchllcnj.com



SIGNAL ELECTRIC CORP

Kym Labrada

3005 Hadley Rd Unit 1

South Plainfield, NJ 07080

www.signalelectriccnj.com



N&R DIVINE CLEANING SERVICES 
LLC

Nadine Brown 

87 Old River Street

Hackensack, NJ 07601

nadine@nrdivinecleaning.com



PLAINFIELD BOE

Carmecita Pile

1200 Myrtle Ave

Plainfield, NJ 07060

cpile@plainfield.k12.nj.us



SODON ELECTRIC 

Darin Zohn and Jill Kennedy

25 W. Highland Ave.

Atlantic Highlands, NJ 07716

darin@sodonelectric.com



AMERI-VET SAFETY 
PROFESSIONALS

Jowanna Bishop-Wright

126 Delacy Ave

North Plainfield, NJ 07060

JowannaBishop@outlook.com



JABRI JACKSON

5376 Jutland Rd

Allentown, PA 18104



AARK ELECTRIC INC.

Daniel Cahall

500 High Ave

Hatboro PA 19040

www.aakelectric.com



GENERAL ALARM LLC 

Chelsie Chicarielli

100 Fairchild Ave

Plainview, NY 11803

chelsie.chicarielli@gensecurity.com



BLACK FEMALES IN REAL ESTATE

Tisha Cole

PO BOX 2257

Trenton, NJ 08607

tisha@bfireenterprises.com



PAL-PRO BUILDER LLC

Sinisha Spasovski

302 Lanaza Ave Floor 2

Garfield NJ 07026

s.spasovski@palprobuilders.com



ATS MASONRY 

Ada Swain

247 East Front Street Suite 2

Trenton, NJ 08611

admin@allthingsswain.com
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